
Pos 

AM Sportbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

PRO Sportbike 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

25 A 
911 A 
34 A 
84 A 
78 A 
9 A 

15 A 
8 A 
2 N 

29 A 
47 A 

492 A 
736 A 
13 A 

119 A 
93 A 

216 P 
13 P 
63 P 

Name 

Jordan Decarie 
Rob Massicotte 
Eric Quintin 
Wes Barnes 
Kana Matsumoto 
Ro Manning 
Ian Broomfield 
Adam Pearsall 
Kevin St-Germain 
Jamie Ross 
Vincent Renaud 
Alan Wong 
Jamie Burghgraef 
Martin Perreault 
Doug Vowles 
Doug Newman 

Alex Coelho 
Drew Weber 
Jose Azevedo 

Class 

AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 
AM Sportbike 

PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 

Total Tm 

8:15.138 
8:18.719 
8:23.491 
8:24.129 
8:28.734 
8:29.393 
8:35.529 
8:44.393 
8:47.809 
8:48.039 
8:56.213 
9:07.646 
9:08.029 
9:11.288 
9:17.043 
9:18.172 

8:09.976 
8:13.427 
8:50.651 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

7 
7 
7 

Diff 

3.581 
8.353 
8.991 

13.596 
14.255 
20.391 
29.255 
32.671 
32.901 
41.075 
52.508 
52.891 
56.150 

1:01.905 
1:03.034 

3.451 
40.675 

Gap 

3.581 
4.772 
0.638 
4.605 
0.659 
6.136 
8.864 
3.416 
0.230 
8.174 

11.433 
0.383 
3.259 
5.755 
1.129 

3.451 
37.224 

Best Tm 

1:09.373 
1:10.319 
1:10.643 
1:10.627 
1:11.264 
1:11.254 
1:12.469 
1:12.096 
1:13.692 
1:13.770 
1:14.902 
1:16.029 
1:15.865 
1:16.994 
1:17.271 
1:17.566 

1:09.009 
1:09.639 
1:13.853 

In Lap 

5 
5 
4 
6 
2 
2 
5 
5 
6 
4 
3 
7 
7 
2 
7 
7 

2 
2 
2 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

3.451 

Avg. Speed 

127.035 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.009 

Best Speed 

128.853 

Best Lap by 

216 P - Alex Coelho 

Super Series Round 5 

PRO - AM SPORTBIKE 

R8 - PRO - AM Sportbke 

Race (8:00 Time) started at 13:32:53 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

2022-09-11 01:25 PM 

Provisional


